2014

May
August
September
October
November
December

2015
January
February
March
April

May

June
September
October
November
December

2016
January
February
March
April
May

LeFLEUR’S BLUFF CHAPTER

HOSTESS LIST

Linda Rigsby & Sharolyn Smith
CHAPTER RETREAT/WORKSHOP
Debra McGee & Gerrilynn Thomas
Lori Patton & Rhea Williams-Bishop
Gailya Porter & Lelia Rhodes
Chapter Function

Anna Jackson & Evelyn Leggette
Sharon Reed & Rica Payton
Johnnie Patton & Bettye Graves
Carrine Bishop & Zelma Carson
Debra Gibbs & Lurlene Irvin
CHAPTER RETREAT/WORKSHOP
Portia Espy & Azande Williams
Hope Bynum & Dorothy Thompson
Dean Wiley &

Chapter Function

Linda Smith & Danita Joyner
Esther Rigsby & Davetta Lee
Barbara Hilliard & Geraldine Kelly
Virgia Gambrell & Armerita Tell
Dorothy Stokes & Erin Pickens

05-22-2014
07-25-2014
09-22-2014
10-27-2014
11-24-2014

01-26-2015
02-23-2015
03-23-2015
04-27-2015
05-21-2015
06-20-2015
09-28-2015
10-26-2015
11-23-2015

01-25-2016
02-22-2016
03-28-2016
04-25-2016
05-23-2016



	HOSTESS LIST

